
Payson Scottish Festival 2024
Main Circle

12:00 Judges Team 1
12:10 Jamie Cuthill,  Piping
12:20 Ross Naismith,  Piping
12:30 Seumas Coyne, Ensemble
12:40 Graham Brown,  Drumming
12:50
1:00
1:10
1:20
1:30
1:40
1:50
2:00
2:10
2:20
2:30 Judges Team 2
2:40 Seumas Coyne,  Piping
2:50 Ross Naismith, Piping
3:00 Jamie Cuthill,  Ensemble
3:10 Graham Brown,  Drumming
3:20
3:30
3:40
3:50
4:00
4:10
4:20
4:30
4:40
4:50

Wasatch and District
Juvenile QMMBen Lomond

Payson
-------

Wasatch and District

Grade 5 MSMUtah
White Peaks

Garden Valley
-------
Utah

Grade 4 MedleyRed Sky Collective
Wasatch and District

Break

Wasatch and Distirct
Juvenile MSMPayson

Ben Lomond

Garden Valley

Grade 5 QMMWasatch and Distirct
White Peaks 

Utah
-------

Red Sky Collective
Grade 4 MSRWasatch and Distirct

Utah

-------

Cer�fied by Jeff Mann and Kerri Welton 7/5/24








