Payson Scottish Festival 2024

	Main Circle			
12:00	Wasatch and District			Judges Teem 1
	Ben Lomond	Juvenile	OMM	Judges Team 1
12:10		Juvenne	QMM	Jamie Cuthill, Piping
12:20	Payson			Ross Naismith, Piping
12:30	Waratak and District			Seumas Coyne, Ensemble
12:40	Wasatch and District			Graham Brown, Drumming
12:50	Utah Wilde Beeler	Grade 5	MSM	
1:00	White Peaks			
1:10	Garden Valley			
1:20				
1:30	Utah Ded Slee Celler General	C 1- 4	N/L-31	
1:40	Red Sky Collective	Grade 4	Medley	
1:50	Wasatch and District			
2:00	D ala			
2:10	Break			
	Wasatah and Distinct			Indeed Trans 2
2:30	Wasatch and Distirct	Juvenile	MCM	Judges Team 2
2:40	Payson Ben Lomond	Juvenne	MSM	Seumas Coyne, Piping
	Ben Lomona			Ross Naismith, Piping
3:00	Candar Valley			Jamie Cuthill, Ensemble
3:10	Garden Valley Wasatch and Distirct			Graham Brown, Drumming
3:20	Wasatch and Distirct White Peaks	Grade 5	QMM	
3:30	Utah			
3:40	<u> </u>			
4:00	Pad Slav Callactiva			
4:00	Red Sky Collective Wasatch and Distirct	Grade 4	MSR	
4:10	Utah	Grade 4	MSK	
4:20	Utali			
4:40				
4:40				
4.30	Certified by Jeff Mann and Kerri Welt	on 7/5/24		
	Certified by Jen Main and Kern Well	011 //3/24		
			I .	

		١
		J